7:30 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
2:30 PM

2:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM
10:30 AM

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:15 AM

)

5:00 PM

5:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

9:30 PM

5:00 PM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

4:50 PM
1:30 PM

12:00 PM
6:00 PM

Evening

5:00 PM

10:00 AM
4:00 PM

3:00 PM
9:45 AM
5:00 PM

4:50 PM

12:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:50 PM

MARCH 18-21

NEW ORLEANS, LA

Schedule at a Glance

Wednesday, March 18

HPBExpo26 Onsite Registration & Badge Pick-up

NFI & CSIA Certification Review Courses & Exams

HPBA Gas & Solid Fuel Hearth Appliance Manufacturer Update Meeting
HPBA Affiliate Leaders & HPBAC Leaders Meeting & Training
Manufacturer Training Sessions

Government Affairs Leadership Academy

HPBA Board of Directors Meeting

HPBA Vent-Free Product Subsection (Vent-Free Alliance) Meeting
Retailer Roundtables

HPBA Affiliate & HPBAC Receptions

Thursday, March 19

HPBExpo026 Onsite Registration & Badge Pick-up
Opening Session

NFI Certification Review Courses/Exams

Indoor Exhibit Hall Open

Outdoor Burn Open

HPBExpo26 General Education - Show Floor

Manufacturer Training Sessions

Expo Highlights Tour
Industry Street Party

Open Night / Manufacturer Events

Friday, March 20

HPBExpo26 Onsite Registration & Badge Pick-up

Women's Breakfast & Roundtable Event

Manufacturer Training Sessions

NFI Certification Exams

HPBAC AGM/Focus Canada

Indoor Exhibit Hall & Outdoor Burn Open

HPBExpo26 General Education - Show Floor

Expo Highlights Tour

From Capitol Hill to State Capitols: How Policy Decisions Impact your Showroom Floor
Hosted by HPBA Government Affairs for Retailers, Reps, and Distributors

Ultimate Awards Show & Cocktail Reception

Saturday, March 21

HPBExpo26 Onsite Registration & Badge Pick-up

Indoor Exhibit Hall & Outdoor Burn Open

Manufacturer Training Sessions

HPBExpo26 General Education - Show Floor

Updated 12.2.25
All days and times are tentative, and subject to change.



	Public

