



Schedule at a Glance

Wed	Inesda	v. Marc	ch 18

7:30 AM	-	5:00 PM	HPBExpo26 Onsite Registration & Badge Pick-up
8:00 AM	-	5:00 PM	NFI & CSIA Certification Review Courses & Exams
8:00 AM	-	10:00 AM	HPBA Gas & Solid Fuel Hearth Appliance Manufacturer Update Meeting
8:30 AM	-	10:30 AM	HPBA Affiliate Leaders & HPBAC Leaders Meeting & Training
10:00 AM	-	12:00 PM	Manufacturer Training Sessions
10:30 AM	-	2:00 PM	Government Affairs Leadership Academy
10:30 AM	-	2:00 PM	HPBA Board of Directors Meeting
2:30 PM	-	4:00 PM	HPBA Vent-Free Product Subsection (Vent-Free Alliance) Meeting
2:30 PM	-	4:30 PM	Retailer Roundtables
5:00 PM	-	9:30 PM	HPBA Affiliate & HPBAC Receptions

Thursday, March 19

7:30 AM	-	5:00 PM	HPBExpo26 Onsite Registration & Badge Pick-up
8:30 AM	-	10:00 AM	Opening Session
8:00 AM	-	5:00 PM	NFI Certification Review Courses/Exams
10:00 AM	-	4:00 PM	Indoor Exhibit Hall Open
10:00 AM	-	6:00 PM	Outdoor Burn Open
10:15 AM	-	4:50 PM	HPBExpo26 General Education - Show Floor
10:30 AM	-	1:30 PM	Manufacturer Training Sessions
11:00 AM	-	12:00 PM	Expo Highlights Tour
4:00 PM	-	6:00 PM	Industry Street Party
		Evening	Open Night / Manufacturer Events

Friday, March 20

7:30 AM	-	5:00 PM	HPBExpo26 Onsite Registration & Badge Pick-up
8:00 AM	-	10:00 AM	Women's Breakfast & Roundtable Event
8:00 AM	-	4:00 PM	Manufacturer Training Sessions
8:00 AM	-	3:00 PM	NFI Certification Exams
9:00 AM	-	9:45 AM	HPBAC AGM/Focus Canada
10:00 AM	-	5:00 PM	Indoor Exhibit Hall & Outdoor Burn Open
10:15 AM	-	4:50 PM	HPBExpo26 General Education - Show Floor
11:00 AM	-	12:00 PM	Expo Highlights Tour
3:30 PM	-	4:30 PM	From Capitol Hill to State Capitols: How Policy Decisions Impact your Showroom Floor Hosted by HPBA Government Affairs for Retailers, Reps, and Distributors

Saturday, March 21

7:30 AM	-	12:00 PM	HPBExpo26 Onsite Registration & Badge Pick-up
10:00 AM	-	1:00 PM	Indoor Exhibit Hall & Outdoor Burn Open
10:00 AM	-	12:00 PM	Manufacturer Training Sessions
10:15 AM	-	12:50 PM	HPBExpo26 General Education - Show Floor